
Divine Mercy High School Syllabus Fall 2016              ___________________                 +JMJ 
 

Sunday, July 31:  YD Cookout and Kickoff event, Mike and Brenda Riebersoll’s place, 2 – 5 PM 
 

Sunday, August 7:  YD Transition Course for incoming students, Paulding Ed Center, 12 – 2 PM 
    Follow Me: Session 1, Why are you Here and Session 2, Come and See 
 

Sunday, August 14:  YD Transition Course for incoming students, Paulding Ed Center, 12 – 2 PM 
    Follow Me: Session 3, Real Friends and Session 4, Follow Me 
 

Sunday, August 21:  YD Transition Course for incoming students, Paulding Ed Center, 12 – 2 PM 
    Follow Me: Session 5, The Cost and Activities 
 

Wednesday, September 7:  YD Sacraments: Session 1, What is a Sacrament? 
 

Wednesday, September 14:  YD Sacraments: Session 2, Baptism 
 

Wednesday, September 21:  YD Sacraments: Session 3, Eucharist 
 

Wednesday September 28: Whole-Parish HS Event  
 

Wednesday, October 5:   YD Sacraments: Session 4, The Mass 
 

Wednesday, October 12:  YD Sacraments: Session 5, Penance and Healing 
 

Wednesday, October 19:  YD Human Sexuality: Session 1, God’s Plan 
 

Wednesday, October 26:  Whole-Parish HS Event  
 

Wednesday, November 2:   YD Human Sexuality: Session 2, Broken Relationships 
 

Saturday, November 9:  YD Human Sexuality: Session 3, Safe Sex? 
 

Wednesday, November 16:  YD Human Sexuality: Session 4, Same Sex Attraction  
 

Wednesday, November 23:  Break for Thanksgiving 
 

Wednesday, November 30: Whole-Parish HS Event 
 

Wednesday, December 7:  YD Pro-Life: Session 1, The Dignity of Life 
 

Wednesday, December 14: YD Pro-Life: Session 2, Unbound 
 

Wednesday, December 21:  Christmas Break 
 

Wednesday, December 28: Christmas Break 
 


